Serie
Output Power
Socket output type
Input type
Output type
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 111109 1
Product Description Ordering Key
• Load sense
• Low battery cut-off
• Great overload performance
• Do not effect other equipment like TV, radio, microwave
ovens, etc...
• High efficiency
• Aluminium chassis for harsh environments
• 89/336/EEC, 92/31/EEC and 93/68/EEC
Output Power
PSI 1500 U 12 1
PSI series
Pure Sinusoidal Inverter
These pure sinusoidal wave
inverter series is especially
designed to fulfil the needs
of applications where it is
necessary to adapt several
parameters of inverters to
the loads. It includes a low
frequancy transformer
(toroidal transformer) to
isolate the DC circuit (input)
from the AC circuit (output).
Approvals
PSI
0150 150W
0300 300W
0600 600W
1000 1000W
1500 1500W
3000 3000W
12 12VDC
24 24VDC
48 48VDC
Electrical Data
Models
PSI 0150 12 x x
PSI 0150 24 x x
PSI 0150 48 x x
PSI 0300 12 x x
PSI 0300 24 x x
PSI 0300 48 x x
PSI 0600 12 x x
PSI 0600 24 x x
PSI 0600 48 x x
PSI 1000 12 x x
PSI 1000 24 x x
PSI 1000 48 x x
PSI 1500 12 x x
PSI 1500 24 x x
PSI 1500 48 x x
PSI 3000 12 x x
PSI 3000 24 x x
PSI 3000 48 x x
Continous output power 150W 300W 600W 1000W 1500W 3000W
Output power surge 250W 450W 900W 1500W 2000W 4000W
AC output voltage 100~120V ±2% - 200~240V ±2% adjustable
Output voltage regulation -4%~+4% -1.5%~+1.5% all models
Output frequency 60Hz ±0.5% / 50Hz ±0.5%